Bialka Junior Spring Show (B National) H

Bialka, Poland
04 Jul 2020, Yearling Fillies

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: LAURA KL
Colour: bay

Owner: KLIKOWA Sp.
Zo. 0. SP.
KOMANDYTOWA

Name: GRATELLA
Colour: bay
Owner: JAN
GLOWACKI

Name: BRODNICA
Colour: bay

Owner: S.K. JANOW
PODLASKI

Name: ELSA
BLACKLADY

Colour: bay

Owner: ANNA JANAS-
NAZE
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: ZLOTA JESIEN 91
Colour: bay
Owner: S.K.
MICHALOW

Name: ESPERANA 90.5
Colour: bay
Owner: JAN
GLOWACKI

Name: ELPRIMA 90.5
Colour: bay

Owner: GR PAWEL

REDESTOWICZ

Name: ARCTICA RA 89.5
Colour: bay

Owner: CZESLAW

GOLASZEWSKI

Name: ECHO 89.33
ANASTAZJA

Colour: grey

Owner: Krzysztof
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10th Name: PARITARIA 88.67
Colour: bay
Owner:
MALOPOLSKA
HODOWLA ROSLIN
Sp. z 0. 0.

Judges

E.C. = Elisabeth Chat, AT
W.G. = Wladystaw Guziuk, PL
G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL
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